Yeadon Guiseley District Motor Club 02.02.2020

Cobb Jagger Centre Trial at Keighley Gate - Provisional Results

Permit No: ACU 58099

Championship Course

Pos Name

TOT

12 13 14

11

10

1

20 YG 8 0 0 O

Pts Club No.

Class

CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/IN
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/EX
CH/NO

Bike
Gas Gas

0
0
0
0
2
0
1
0
1
3
3
3
3
0
1
3
3
3

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
5
1
0
3
3
3
1
5
2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
8
9
10
1
2
3
2
4
5
3
4
6

1 Richard Sadler

2 Tom Minta

94 0 00

17 YG

Scorpa

15 YG 8 0 0 O

Beta
Montesa

3 Ben Hemingway

12
17
21

13 YG 8 000

4 Martin Crosswaite
5 Sam Yeomans

0

YG 93 00 0
10 YG

9
20 sV

11

Vertigo

9% 0 00

YG 8 000

Beta

6 Dan Hemingway

26
29
31

0

TRS
Beta
Sherco

7 Sam Beecroft-Penny

8 Charlie Smith

95 0 00O

0

81 00O

RP

8
7

6
20 YG

9 Danny Gamble
10 Sam Yeadon

34
40
44
57
65

92 000

YG
YG

Beta

0

76 0 0O

Beta

11 Aran Drachenberg
12 Tom Middleton
13 Ryan Brown

9 0 00O

Beta

0

Rl 8 000
15 HO 8 0 0 O

17

CH/NO

Beta
Vertigo

CH/NO

14 Jonny Chambers
15 Keiran Child

66
74
75
79

83

1

17 HO 8 0 0 O

13 YG

CH/IN
CH/NO

Beta

Beta 91 0 0 1
Gas Gas

16 Boyd Webster
17 Andrew Carter

1

YG 78 0 0 0
15 YG

11
13

CH/NO

77 100

CH/IN
CH/IN
CH/NO

Montesa

18 Danny Cockshott

19 William Tolson
20 Sam Robinson

1

100
79 000

FA 85

Beta
Montesa

101

53

10 YG

CENTRE POINTS - YG 177 - HO 32-SV20-RI17-FA13-RP 8

13
21

0

0
0
3
2
3

0
0
2
5
5

20 YG 98 0 0 O

1
2
3
4
5

CH/YA
CH/YA
CH/YA
CH/YA
CH/YA

Beta
Gas Gas

1 Harry Hemingway

2 Harry Turner

17 YG 8 O0 0O

15 YG
13 YG

59
76
100

2

Beta 97 0 0 O
Scorpa

3 George Hemingway

4 Alice Minta

9 000

0

11 YG 100 0 0 O

Beta

5 Cameron Brice

Clubman A Course
Pos Name

13 14 TOT

12

11

10

1

66 0 0 O

Club No.
20 YG

Class

Bike
Sherco

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
3
1
1
3
0
0
3
1
0
0
5
0
0
2
1
0

0
0
0
1
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CA/NO

1 Gavin Black

30 00O

FA

17

CA/NO

Gas Gas

2 Andrew Jackson
3 Ben Ludgate

11

51 100

15 WL
13 YG

11

CA/NO

Beta
E.Motion
Scorpa

15 MC

15
17

1

5

67 0 0O

CA/NO

4 Matthew Alpe

5 Gary Pears
6 Neil Wright

35 001

RI

CA/NO

2
2
0

28 000

10 sv

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

CA/NO

TRS
Beta

19 MC

19
20
23
24

5

HO 59 0 0 0

YG

CA/NO

7 Harry McLoughlin

8 Adam Elliott

9 Ben Burgin

10 Richard Mellon
11 Paul Kettlewell

26 0 00O

CA/NO

Beta
Sherco

BA 38 000

CA/NO

5

HO 57 010

WL

CA/NO

Vertigo
Sherco

54 120

CA/NO

28 MC

28
33
36

50

39 010

BD
YG
sV

CA/NO

TRS
Montesa

12 Adam Thornton
13 John Lydamore

14 Peter Field

64 0 0O

CA/NO

3

62 0 0O

CA/NO

Gas Gas

HO 61 0 0 O

CA/NO

Montesa

15 Errol Brown

38 MC

38
41

55

HO 55 3 0 0

16 Frankie Rhodes Beta CA/NO

17 Robery Berry
18 Josh Brown

58 030

BD
RI

CA/NO

Beta

5

50

1
56 0 00

63

CA/NO

Beta
Gas Gas

43

5
0
0
0
3
0
5
3

YG

CA/NO

19 Harvey Taglione
20 Chris Burgin

54
56
57
63
65

5

BA 37 0 25

WL

CA/NO

Sherco

65 0 10

Beta CA/NO

Vertigo

21 Richard Pearson
22 Adam Howling

5

31 000

YG
YG

22
23
24
25

CA/NO

3 105

CA/NO

TRS
TRS
Jotagas

23 Kevin Alderson
24 Shaun Szulhan
25 Roy Palmer

5

YG 40 5 5 0

sV

CA/NO

66
80

29 3 2 3

CA/NO

5

HO 60 2 0 1

26

CA/NO

Sherco

26 Jake Weatherill

26
38

1

0
0

0
3

20 YG 33 00O

1
2

cA/YB
cA/YB

TRS
Vertigo

1 Henry Stephenson
2 Alfie Lampkin

36 000

17 BD
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3 Jacob Smith

50
69
77

0

2
0
3

00

1

32

15 YG
13 YG

3
4
5

cA/YB
cA/YB
cA/YB

Beta

2
3

53 310

Beta

4 Charlie Crossland

5 Jasper Fox

2

52 200

YG

11

Beta

Clubman B Course
Pos Name

13 14 TOT

12

11

10

1

Club No.
20 YG 197 0 0 O

Class

Bike
Vertigo
Vertigo

Montesa

0
0
5
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
3
3
1
0
3
1
0
3
2
1
3
5
2
3
3
3
3
2
5
5
5

1
0
0
0
0
2
1
0
3
0
1
0
0
3
0
0
0
1
1
2
0
2
3
3
2
2
3
1
3
1
3
5
3
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CB/NO

1 David Lamin
2 Neil Gaunt

17 WE 198 0 0 O

CB/NO

10
11
12

0

15 YG 174 0 0 O
13 sv 175 0 0 O

CB/NO

3 Chris Beecroft
4 Matt Chambers
5 Howard Dixon
6 Tony Holmes

CB/NO

Cub
Gas Gas

1

BD 165 0 0 O
10 YG 178 0 0 O

11
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

CB/NO

14
15
15

CB/NO

Beta
Sherco

0

WE 199 0 0 O

CB/NO

7 Phillip Hammond
8 Richard Taylor

9 Paul Jackson

10 Stewart Oughton

11 Megan Savage
12 lan Blackburn

BD 187 0 0 O

CB/NO

Montesa

16
19
21

0

YG 172 0 0 O

CB/NO

TLR
Beta
Gas Gas

WL 193 0 0 O

CB/NO

1

BA 167 0 0 O

CB/NO

22
24

25

FA 183 0 0 0

CB/NO

Sherco

0

WL 188 0 0 O

13 Mark Chippendale GasGas CB/NO

14 Rob Hardisty
15 Tony Wild

WE 200 0 0 O

RI

CB/NO

Sherco

27
29
33
34
36
43

171 0 0 O

CB/NO

Beta

BA 166 5 0 0

CB/NO

Beta
Vertigo

16 Andy Turner

FA 192 0 0 O

CB/NO

17 Richard Bryant
18 lan Haigh

FA 180 0 0 O

CB/NO

TRS
Sherco

FA 182 0 0 0

CB/NO

19 David Morley

YG 196 0 0 2

CB/NO

Vertigo

20 Shaun Lightfoot
21 Mark Yeadon

43

1

YG 176 0 1 0

CB/NO

Beta
Sherco

47

HO 191 0 0 1

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CB/NO

22 Graham lllingworth
23 Ben Yeadon

49

2

YG 177 0 0 O

CB/NO

Beta

52

WL 186 0 0 O

CB/NO

Beta
Vertigo

24 Stephen Arnall

53
55
57
59

1

WL 189 0 0 1

CB/NO

25 Nigel Cockerham
26 Paul Ingleby
27 Andy Cobb

WL 185 0 0 O

CB/NO

TRS
Beta
Sherco

1

YG 190 0 0 0

CB/NO

BA 173 0 1 0

CB/NO

28 Callum Burgin
29 Lance Codner

63 M2

63
71

1

3

HO 170 0 0 O

CB/NO

Beta

YG 181 0 1 0

Beta CB/NO

Gas Gas

30 Michael Hughes
31 David Walker

1

WL 169 0 0 O

CB/NO

87

YG 194 0 0 O

32
33
34

CB/NO

Sherco

32 Colin Shackleton
33 Dan Snuggs

93

YG 179 0 3 1

CB/NO

Beta

130

YG 164 0 5 5

CB/NO

Beta

34 Matthew Vickers

67

52

20 YG 195 0 0 O

1

CB/YC

Beta

1 Harrison Lightfoot

a7

5
5

1
1

WL 168 0 0 O

CB/YB N/C

Beta

N/C Josh Pearson

58

YG 184 0 0 O

CB/YB N/C

TRS

N/C Freddie Stephenson

Many thanks to the Clerk of the Course, Land Owner, Observers and Riders for making the event possible.

Secretary of the Meeting

Lizz Addy

07817 855421

PRESENTATION DINNER TICKETS AVAILABLE CONTACT WENDY YEADON or MIKE HINCH - SEE WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS



